Ladybug Room Schedule

7:00-8:10
8:15-8:50
8:55-9:25
9:30:-10:30
10:40-10:50
11:00-12:00
12:30-3:00
3:15-4:00

4:10-4:20

4:20-4:45
4:50-5:00

5:30-6:30

*Walks are weather permitting.

Open Playtime
Breakfasts

Outside

Naptime

Circle Time
Lunch/ Diapering
Nap

Snacks

Sensory activity
Music/movement
Fine motor activity
Teacher directed activities

PM Circle Time/Story Time

Late Snack/Pick-up/nursery close




