

Ladybug Room Schedule

7:00-8:10	Open Playtime
8:15-8:50	Breakfasts
8:55-9:25	Outside
9:30:-10:30	Naptime
10:40-10:50	Circle Time
11:00-12:00	Lunch/ Diapering
12:30-3:00	Nap
3:15-4:00	Snacks
4:10-4:20	Sensory activity Music/movement Fine motor activity
4:20-4:45	Teacher directed activities
4:50-5:00	PM Circle Time/Story Time
5:30-6:30	Late Snack/Pick-up/nursery close

*Walks are weather permitting.